Completion (Graduation) Rate” for the years 2014-
2017 (latest figures available as of publication date) is 
45%. The "Four-Year Average Student Right-to-Know 
Transfer-Out Rate" for the same period is 5%. Contact 
the registrar's office for the most recent figures.

Placement Rates
One hundred ninety-six (196) graduates received four-
year degrees in the most recent ten-year period (2014 
to 2023). The figures below represent their standing 
six months after graduation.
	Admitted into	 Successfully	 Did Not Seek Job	 Failed to Find
	 Graduate	 Found Job in	 or Sought Job in	 Job In Field